

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 225(U)/17(CIS Reg. No. 301/17)

Order no. 22, dated 10/04/18

A put up petition has been filed along with Vokatnama praying for putting up the record this day on the ground stated therein.

Heard considered. Prayer is allowed.

A bail petition has also been filed on behalf of accused Manowar Mallick @ Bilu.

Copy served.

Fix 16/04/18 for bail petition hearing..

Dictated & Corrected

A.S.J., 2nd Court, Uluberia

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Uluberia, Howrah