

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 225(U)/17 (CIS Reg. no. 301/17)

Order no. 25 dated : 23/04/18

The accused persons namely Fuleswar Mallick, Sk. Monirul@ Mojarul, Mukesh Mathur Kannan, Sk. Jahid Ekbal, Sk. Jakir Ekbal, Sk. Javed Ekbal, Sk. Nurman, Sk. Najibul Huda, Subhendu Samanta, Sk. Bapi, Jahar Ali Sardar, Surap Ali @ Khokon, Sk. Moksed,@ Laltu, Sk. Anowar, Sk. Afsar, Sk. Saifuddin and Mahesh Mondal on court bail are present by filing hazira.

The accused persons nemely Kamal Choudhury, Nabin Yadav, Sontosh Choudhury, Manowar Mallick @ Bilu and Sk. Manjur @ Bakul on court bail are absent by filing absent petitions through their Ld. Advocates.

Ld. A.P.P is present.

Today is fixed for appearance and production.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. ADJ, 1st Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

Perused the absent petitions. Considered and allowed.

Fix 09/07/18 for appearance , Production and charge.

D/c

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In Charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In Charge)