

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 225(U)/17 (CIS Reg. no. 301/17)

Order no.35 dated: 16/09/19

Accused Manowar Mallick @ Bilu is produced from J/C.

None takes any step.

Today is fixed for appearance, production and charge.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. A.D.J., Amta is in-charge.

Uluberia Bar Association is observing 'full court' as per their resolution.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 18/12/19 for appearance, production and charge.

D/c

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)

